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LICENSE

NUMBER

6513

655k

6687

6^02-

6780

6J81

6788

6936

6928

6913
i

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN i NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

{ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Swygert

Sutton

Summers

-Swancey

Sutton

Sweat

Button

GIVEN NAME !

RESIDENCE !

Barbara Loretta
Leesville, S. C.

Alb ert ha

West Columbia, SC

Yvonne .

Gilbert, S.C.

_J£ary UeJtl-

wes t Columbi a ,̂_sG
Nancy Jane

West Columbia ,SC

Sallie Ann
Columbia, S.G.

Annie Be 11

! West Columbia. S

Summers

Summers

Summer

"

Jennie Lee
Lexington, S.C.

Juanita

Lexington^S. C.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Riley
-

Turner

Oamon

JEendej?

Johnson

Cox

Thomas

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

John David !
Leesville, S.C.:

Haskel
West Columbia,SC

Mel'UL n ,

Gilbert, S.C.
G-ft0R W"i natnn -

_Lex ingt onj_S_^C^___
Luther

West Columbia, SC
Rudy J.
Columbia, S.C.

Elliott
n We s t C o lumbi a , SG

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

20
18

At
36

?1
21

17

1%
21
17

37
27

1!

Simmons J Robert William^ Jr. 23
Lexington,S.C.

^yrd Grady, Jr.

Lexington.S. C.

Cummins Elizabetlji Clamp . Herbert L.

•s rt - 'i -c'-

71^0

7125

7181;

. .73.Pk_. ......

- 7327

7412

7U21

^7399

7-652

76145 J

7686

J88.9

2958

H1S4

830^

S udder tli

Swygert

Summers

.Button

Swypert

Suber

West Columbia,S.

.Martha Marilyn.

_^J_ohnson City, Ten.
Glenda Jane

Gilbert, S .C.

Mary Lois

_X,exing_ton,S.C.
-S.adi_e_.Pear.l.
Gaston, S.C.

Columbia, S. C.
Johnnie

ftolumblB. S _ P . _

Swysert Eve Ivn

Swygert

Swain .

Leesville, S.C.

Joan Pays
P-olumbia, S_ a.

Philadelphia . Pa

Leesville ,S. C.

LRice.

C. West Columbia, S.

Backus j John Nicholas

22

27
25

21*

19

~ U 2

1|3
18

n. Pt. Jackson, §.C. 18
Hughes | Phillip Laws on

Hickory, N.C.

Black j Curley Edward

Lexington, S.C.

Nelson . Joseph . ._
Swansea. S .C.

Daniels i J^m^s N.

22

20

20

20

16

•t^'ort Jacks on, S. C.Ul
Whitmore j Wa Iker

Columbia. S^CL._

P_rlce j H. Esrl
Leesville. _S_. C.__.

j

Mont a 1 Hftnpy D^vid

Ttfix1! npton . S.C.w^ *
1 TTST"-(aphens 1 James Henry

Philadelphia.. Pa
Sumter Rosa Lee j Johnson ^ink

Hnpki na , S. f1..

Suchy Katherine D.

Columbia, S.C,

. S.uttlea > HeJLen_ Jeanette

^uber

Chester, S .C.

Lula

Columbia. S.C.-

Hendrix Lawrence M.

W.Columbia, S.C .

Boat«T»lght I l f l / n " i f c f t T » A.

Johnson
W^_C_oJUimbJj^_Sc

Ernest, Jr. Sr.

Columbia, S .G . Ji ' Columbia, S. C,
!

^VJflrtZ .Tnriv T.nnftt.-hn Tnu-l nr» klrfuu -wrt Pr>»st-,nn _ .Ti

Swancey

8^32 Swvsert

b6b8

8696

«771

tj?ai

Wagener, S.G.

Patricia Gale

W.Columbia, S.C.
Eugenia Anne

Batesburg, S.C.

Summer Brenda Lee
f

Gilbert. S. C.

Button

Swinson

Swygert

'- .̂

Bonita Delores

Columbia, S. ^C.
Mary

Wallace, N. C.
Martha Virl

West Columb'i a , ^>_,

Batesburg, S.C.

Lundy ^obert Gardner

Shealy

Shealy

Baker

W.Columbia. S .G .
William King

Leesville, S.C.

Jefferson D^_

Leesvillef S.C.

Jimmy Loroy
(Jnl R p

f " "

Dublin, Ga.
Caughman Stephen H.
0. T-fixi ngt nn, S . C .

32

20

??

17

55

1+0

28

18
30

I f S
1+8
79

_26
21

19
22

| 23

21

18
22

20

3.9.

23
18

W
White

C
Colored

W

G

C.

JaL.

C

W

C

c

c

w

w

w . .

w

c .

_fi_
G -

C

W

w

n

G

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Mar
Mar

^pr
Apr

-Aug....
AUK

A ug

Aus
Get

Oct
Oct

Oct

Oct
Oct

Mar
Mar

Mar. ...
Mar

Mar

Mar.

Day

u
5

'r1
6

19
1

11
12

3__
10
8

12

10
17

?6
28

19

U

Vear

1999
195SJ

1959
1959

1956
1959
1959
1259
1259
1259
1959
1959

1959
1959

I960
I960
I960
I960
1960

7 1960
Apr _| 22| I960
Apr

bep

Sep

Sep

Sep

Nov

Nov

_Mar.

Jlar-

Apr.
Apr

Jun

1. Date oF Marriage
8. Date of Return

Month

Mar
Mar

Apr
Apr

Aug.
AUK

A per

AUK

Oct

Oct

Oct
Oct

Oct
Oct

Apr
Apr

Mar
Mar

Mar

Mar

Mav.

_23J I960 May

17
6

1.96Q.
1960
I960

10 I960

121 I960
19 I960
27; 19.61
pa I Q A I

-2-Z
28

17~

1961
1961
1961

.Tnn PJi T Q A l

Jun

.Jun-
Jian

o->

I2SL

13-

-Dec. ill

J)ec fS
Dec 9

I
Dec 1 19

1961
JL9.6JL
196̂ 1-
19^1
1961
1961]

196JL
1961
1961

Jan 11 IQ^P

W_H

G

W

W

W

W

w

w

w

Ljun...

Jun

v U _1_

r.j 1-^ I

t
16

^L962j

_J.a6_2
1962

17 1962
iJec 18

Dec
May

feCL
&

1962

19.62
1963

Mayr7 11963
May__j25j 1963

Jun 1 1963

Peb

Peb
nar
Mar

Mav

Mar

A*ay

-as
26

19 6U
j 196_k.

2 j 1961).

3 1961;

IS iqfiJi
.19J196U

Sep

Sep
Sep

Day

8

!<{
6
6

..1
1

16
18
10

10
12

1̂

Year

BX WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

1959 Rev. Guy C. Cruse

195<? Leesville, S. C.

1959 Mrs. C.H.Haimon
"" "^ N.T. "for "SVC." " ""

1959 Lexington, S.C.
1

1959
1

—19 ̂ Q
1 QCC

_l^a

19SSJ
195S
1959

17 _L 1959
17 I 1959

2
6

19

7
7

I960
I960
I960
1960
I960
I960.

.1U-1O9-6-O.J
2111960
17 |l960
21
11

I960
I960

Sep J22_(l960

Nov J19 U960

Nov 22,1960

Mar J28 J1961
i

i-iflT* [PR 1QA1

J^pr. 58
Apr £8

1961
1961

.
Jun|2J± 19611t "^ "t
Jun Pt" iQ^i
Jul

— Jun-
Jnq

Dec
Dec

Jan

Jon

Jun

i

^
-16-
19'
02

..12
..9
9

0961
JL9A1
0961
09-61

-1961
-J.961
1961
1961

12, 1962

^231.1962

R
i

Jun 11

....1962

Jul j 17] 1962

JiLL_...17 1962
Dec

Dec
May

.Jtey

2^ 1962

!~
.la. 19.63
17 1963

J_une _8^19.6_^_

Jul
£e.b

Mar

JAar

Mar

May

May

i
6

ti

17
19

-23

196^

1

-19 6k
JL96i

I Q A J i
* 1

196)

.Mrs.. -C*S-*-Harmon

Rev, Pr P, Owens
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
P r ob at" e Tud ge „
Lexington. S.C.

Rev. F. Raymond Ce
Columbia, S.C .

Clarice H. Hsndrix
TO*, "for S.C.
Lexington. S.C.

Rev. Carl C. Black,,
Lexington ,S.C.

Sara R, Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, ^ "C .
Sara R. Boozer

Pr'o'b'B'te Jutoe
Lexington, S.C.

-Eeau -De^mont ^Swi
west Columbia, S. C.

Rev. A, Eugene Sadd

Lexington, S. C.
Rev. Luther L. Swyg

Leesville, S.C .

Rev. 1.0. Simmons

Lexington. S.C.

^ara R. Boozer
probate "Judge
Lexington, S. C.

Je aaette JR_._Swyeej?-t
N.P. for S .C.
Lexington S C.
Sara R... Bo.o.zer _
Probate Judge
Lexington, ̂  , C .

Eev* M* T, Cullum=

REMARKS

Mother ' s Consent
Albertha Turner

ulder (Parents 'Consen
Mr.& Mrs.Hance Sweat

Sr.

;•-*=! good

y

ert

. Consent.. or..._E_o.s_t.ejz.

M_othe_JuBea_tr_i_ce Suito

^
Petner1 s ^ons6nt
Lflhon H. £>wvt7ftr»t

Rev t Otto P. Reensfejerna Mother's Conseri

Lexington, S.C. Rose lie S 4, Swyce
1Jeanette R* Swygeiat

N.P , for S . C . _ 1
Lexington. S C. '
HI n r lne H. HendriX '
N.P. for S .C.
T*(3xingtrin, -^ i ^ i
Rev. E.A.Wilkes

Columbia, S.C.

Paul T ne R.Rerret t
N . P , for S .C.
T,fiy-i ncrtrm, S .C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Rev. K.P.Taylor

batasburg, S .G r

Re v.D.Murray Shull
W. Columbia. S.C'

"Rfiv.Tj.3nyd TTprnm

i Leesville, S. C .

Rev. L. Boyd Hamm

Leesville. S. C.

.Re V.*. JJ^ _Z* S t e ele

Rev, Kdwi n D . T i f f i f f i g l

^Re^_^ Mars-hall ^ Jla
*

iftest n n l n m b i s , P, . fl

(Indent nf mother

Kitty Korneeay

» Jr.
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